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k ADVENTURES ON TWO WHEELS <

PF027 Motorland Aragon

11 March - 13 March 2021

11 March (Wednesday) 12 March (Friday) 13 March 2020 (Saturday)
8:00 - 19:00 Administration and Technical control 8:30 - 19:00 Administration and Technical control 8:30 - 19:00 Administration and Technical control
9:30 Riders briefing 9:30 Riders briefing 9:30 Riders briefing + new groupstickers (Sa+Su)

10:00 - 10:15 free practice group 1/A 0:15 10:00 - 10:15 free practice group 1/A 0:15 10:00 - 10:15 free practice group A 0:15
10:15 - 10:30 free practice group 2/B 0:15 10:15 - 10:30 free practice group 2/B 0:15 10:15 - 10:30 free practice group B 0:15
10:30 - 10:45 free practice group 3/C ! 0:15 10:30 - 10:45 free practice group 3/C ! 0:15 10:30 - 10:45 free practice group C ! 0:15
10:45 - 11:00 free practice group 4/D 0:15 10:45 - 11:00 free practice group 4/D 0:15 10:45 - 11:00 free practice group D 0:15
11:00 - 11:20 free practice group 1/A 0:20 11:00 - 11:20 free practice group 1/A 0:20 11:00 - 11:20 free practice group A 0:20
11:20 - 11:40 free practice group 2/B 0:20 11:20 - 11:40 free practice group 2/B 0:20 11:20 - 11:40 free practice group B 0:20
11:40 - 12:00 free practice group 3/C g 0:20 11:40 - 12:00 free practice group 3/C 2 0:20 11:40 - 12:00 free practice group C 2 0:20
12:00 - 12:20 free practice group 4/D 0:20 12:00 - 12:20 free practice group 4/D 0:20 12:00 - 12:20 free practice group D 0:20
12:20 - 12:35 free practice group 1/A 0:15 12:20 - 12:35 free practice group 1/A 0:15 12:20 - 12:35 free practice group A 0:15
12:35 - 12:50 free practice group 2/B 0:15 12:35 - 12:50 free practice group 2/B 0:15 12:35 - 12:50 free practice group B 0:15
12:50 - 13:05 free practice group 3/C : 0:15 12:50 - 13:05 free practice group 3/C 3 0:15 12:50 - 13:05 free practice group C 3 0:15
13:05 - 13:20 free practice group 4/D 0:15 13:05 - 13:20 free practice group 4/D 0:15 13:05 - 13:20 free practice group D 0:15
13:20 - 13:50 lunch break (new group stickers dayl)  0:30 13:20 - 13:50 lunch break (new group stickers day2)  0:30 13:20 - 13:50 lunch break 0:30
13:50 - 14:10 free practice group A 0:20 13:50 - 14:10 free practice group A 0:20 13:50 - 14:10 free practice group A 0:20
14:10 - 14:30 free practice group B 0:20 14:10 - 14:30 free practice group B 0:20 14:10 - 14:30 free practice group B 0:20
14:30 - 14:50 free practice group C ¢ 0:20 14:30 - 14:50 free practice group C N 0:20 14:30 - 14:50 free practice group C ° 0:20
14:50 - 15:10 free practice group D 0:20 14:50 - 15:10 free practice group D 0:20 14:50 - 15:10 free practice group D 0:20
15:10 - 15:30 free practice group A 0:20 15:10 - 15:30 free practice group A 0:20 15:10 - 15:30 free practice group A 0:20
15:30 - 15:50 free practice group B 0:20 15:30 - 15:50 free practice group B 0:20 15:30 - 15:50 free practice group B 0:20
15:50 - 16:10 free practice group C ° 0:20 15:50 - 16:10 free practice group C ° 0:20 15:50 - 16:10 free practice group C e 0:20
16:10 - 16:30 free practice group D 0:20 16:10 - 16:30 free practice group D 0:20 16:10 - 16:30 free practice group D 0:20
16:30 - 16:45 free practice group A 0:15 16:30 - 16:45 free practice group A 0:15 16:30 - 16:45 free practice group A 0:15
16:45 - 17:00 free practice group B 0:15 16:45 - 17:00 free practice group B 0:15 16:45 - 17:00 free practice group B 0:15
17:00 - 17:15 free practice group C e 0:15 17:00 - 17:15 free practice group C e 0:15 17:00 - 17:15 free practice group C ! 0:15
17:15 - 17:30 free practice group D 0:15 17:15 - 17:30 free practice group D 0:15 17:15 - 17:30 free practice group D 0:15

group 1/A - schnell/fast/rapido +++ group 2/B - mittel/medium/medio +++ group 3/C - mittel/medium/medio +++ group 4/D langsamste/slowest/lentos
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